Loring Timing Association
2012 Harvest Event

9-1-12
TIME RUN VEH DRIVER NAME/ORGANIZATION CLASS 1MILE 1.5 MILE
9:53 4 78  DONNA TIMNEY TIMNEY RACING APS/BF-3000/4 184.445 186.429
9:55 5 9647 MARK GORDON GORDON RACING M/BF-1650/4 207.574 216.199
9:57 6 9844 KEVIN MORRIS KEVIN MORRIS MPS/G-1650/4 127.457 126.383
9:59 7 9731 GREG NEAL NEAL RACING APS/BF-2000/4 191.043 192.688
10:01 8 9216 CLIFF DALY FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS MPS/G-1350/4 77.599 T/OUT
10:03 9 765  JOSEPH DALY FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS  A/G-650/4 138.117 139.373
10:04 10 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY T/0 197.884 201.330
10:06 11 9512 MIKE TOMANY TOMANY RACING MPS/PF-750/4 127.995 128.263
10:08 13 9280 DON HASS HASS/SERAFINI RACING MPS/BF-1000/4 TRIP 93.641
10:22 22 9225 JOESPH A CARON JOE CARON MPS/G-1350/4 176.098 180.106
10:23 23 2095 JOHN LOGSDON JOHN LOGSDON T/0 227.384 230.222
10:25 24 9780 TED GRAMLICH TED'S PERFORMANCE G/BGSS 142.317 150.624
10:26 25 9863 ELE SULLIVAN SULLIVAN RACING D/PRO 134.595 142.843
10:28 26 9651 STEVE MCCANN STEVE MCCANN T/0 88.760 90.048
10:30 27 6116 JERRY DINNEN JERRY DINNEN P/PPB-500/4 110.118 111.105
10:32 28 1414 ANDREW MURRAY MURRAY RACING D/BGL 139.310 145.889
10:34 29 9899 ED BLAKESLEE ED BLAKESLEE 135 109.232 94.526
10:35 30 9493 JOHN SULLIVAN SULLIVAN RACING XO/VGCC 127.623 130.797
10:37 31 4300 GARY BEINEKE GARY & PAM BEINEKE F/GCT 142.824 96.394
10:39 32 9215 WILLIAM FOSTER WILLIAM FOSTER MPS/F-1000/4 123.326 52.479
10:41 33 9632 TOM CROMPTON KRYPTON RACING MPS/PG-350/4 75.132 76.882
10:44 34 1312 MARCIA BARKER RACING THOUGHTS M/S XO/GCT 84.685 87.797
10:46 35 9309 KIRK ASSELYN ASSELYN RACING T/0 132.732 103.923
10:48 36 1906 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD MPS/F-1000/4 138.243 138.740
10:50 37 9400 DAVID SLEEPER DAVID SLEEPER MPS/G-1650/4 177.277 178.536
10:52 38 9637 GEORGE BERNARD GEORGE BERNARD P/P-1350/4 113.332 119.261
10:55 39 9866 PIERRE BABIN BABIN RACING B/FSS 137.156 132.666
10:57 40 9486 SCOTT DAVIS JENS HUNTER MPS/G-1350/4 121.227 120.887
10:59 41 9497 JOE MICELI MICELI RACING MPS/PG-750/4 95.815 94.948
11:00 42 9844 KEVIN MORRIS KEVIN MORRIS MPS/G-1650/4 153.182 153.493
11:01 43 9731 GREG NEAL NEAL RACING APS/BF-2000/4 190.758 192.546
11:03 44 9216 TOM DALY FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS MPS/G-1350/4 116.126 116.575
11:05 45 1004 ALEX MERRELL ALEX MERRELL M/F-1350/4 177.590 111.075
11:06 46 765  JOSEPH DALY FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS ~ A/G-650/4 139.186 142.040
11:07 47 6116 JERRY DINNEN JERRY DINNEN P/PPB-500/4 115.417 117.968
11:09 48 9669 EDDIE POWELL EDDIE POWELL SC/BG-1650/4 99.566 T/OUT
11:10 49 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY T/0 196.924 204.551
11:12 50 9225 JOESPH A CARON JOE CARON MPS/G-1350/4 176.471 182.799
11:13 51 9780 TED GRAMLICH TED'S PERFORMANCE G/BGSS 141.650 150.551
11:15 53 9863 ELE SULLIVAN SULLIVAN RACING D/PRO 133.501 143.614
11:17 54 9538 BELINDA MELARAGNO  KRUKAR RACING P/P-1350/4 178.097 123.483
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DONNA TIMNEY
WILLIAM FOSTER

JESSE MICHAUD
ED BLAKESLEE

GEORGE BERNARD
IAIN MACARTHUR
MIKE TOMANY
KEVIN MORRIS
CARL THERIAULT
DAVID SLEEPER
SCOTT DAVIS
MARK GORDON
JOSEPH DALY

BELINDA MELARAGNO

BILL FRANEY
DONNA TIMNEY
ANDREW MURRAY
KIRK ASSELYN
GEORGE BERNARD
STEVE MCCANN
JASON THERIAULT
GREG NEAL
WESLEY ARCHER
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JERRY DINNEN
KATE SULLIVAN

BELINDA MELARAGNO

SCOTT DAVIS
EDDIE POWELL
TOM DALY

JOE MICELI

DON HASS

MIKE TOMANY
MARCIA BARKER
ANDREW MURRAY
PIERRE BABIN
JOSEPH DALY
KATE SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN

WILLIAM FOSTER
ED BLAKESLEE

JERRY DINNEN
STEVE MCCANN
JESSE MICHAUD
KEVIN MORRIS
KIRK ASSELYN
JASON THERIAULT

TIMNEY RACING
WILLIAM FOSTER

JESSE MICHAUD
ED BLAKESLEE

GEORGE BERNARD
AMARAL RACING
TOMANY RACING

KEVIN MORRIS
THERIAULT RACING
DAVID SLEEPER

JENS HUNTER

GORDON RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
KRUKAR RACING

Salt Wheels Racing
TIMNEY RACING
MURRAY RACING
ASSELYN RACING
GEORGE BERNARD
STEVE MCCANN

JRT CUSTOMS

NEAL RACING

WESLEY ARCHER
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JERRY DINNEN
SULLIVAN RACING
KRUKAR RACING

JENS HUNTER

EDDIE POWELL
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MICELI RACING
HASS/SERAFINI RACING
TOMANY RACING
RACING THOUGHTS M/S
MURRAY RACING

BABIN RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SULLIVAN RACING
SULLIVAN RACING

WILLIAM FOSTER
ED BLAKESLEE

JERRY DINNEN
STEVE MCCANN
JESSE MICHAUD
KEVIN MORRIS
ASSELYN RACING
JRT CUSTOMS

APS/BF-3000/4
MPS/F-1000/4

MPS/F-1000/4
135

P/P-1350/4
AA/GRS
MPS/PF-750/4
MPS/G-1650/4
B/GC
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
M/BF-1650/4
A/G-650/4
P/P-1350/4
A/PF-2000/4
APS/BF-3000/4
D/BGL

T/0
P/P-1350/4
T/0

E/BFSS
APS/BF-2000/4
A/FSS

T/0
P/PPB-500/4
F/GSS
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
SC/BG-1650/4
M/PG-1350/4
MPS/PG-750/4
MPS/BF-1000/4
MPS/PF-750/4
XO/GCT

D/BGL

B/FSS
A/G-650/4
F/GSS
X0O/VGCC

MPS/F-1000/4
135

P/PPB-500/4
T/0
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
T/0

E/BFSS

178.487
140.517

149.033
110.045

134.863
194.131
131.908
168.806
162.386
177.259
152.002
205.599
139.129
182.734
85.357
177.461
143.757
134.011
132.420
89.830
168.869
195.351
138.860
198.025
116.349
114.485
182.484
162.316
145.799
118.200
100.697
234.632
130.342
88.728
154.508
140.652
136.735
113.572
124.639

145.641
110.890

118.298
88.166

148.124
168.374
140.023
177.565

175.391
137.318

151.473
116.141

99.025
207.432
134.358
170.746
179.548
181.780
151.186
211.336
142.385
122.652

77.453
136.554
148.439
135.238

55.478

91.428
180.038
197.247
144.855
203.801
118.840
120.386
108.429
166.132

75.845
116.379

99.891
236.940
134.302

90.697
153.877
150.274
139.892
118.854
127.544

148.001
116.565

117.282
85.611
147.178
172.401
143.705
185.898
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1004
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9632
2305
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9512
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1414
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9653
9669
9538
9486
6116
9637
9863
1004
1312
1399
1399
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9512
1414
765
9653
9486
4404

9731
9899

9215

MARK GORDON
GARY BEINEKE
GREG NEAL
TOM DALY
STEVE MCCANN
BRIAN FOLGO

BELINDA MELARAGNO

SCOTT DAVIS
MICHAEL COAKLEY
DWAYNE GAGNON
BILL FRANEY

ALEX MERRELL
DAVID SLEEPER
ELE SULLIVAN
TOM CROMPTON
MARK VILLENEUVE
WILLIAM FOSTER
JOE MICELI

TOM DALY

MIKE TOMANY
JOSEPH DALY
DONNA TIMNEY
BILL AMARAL
ANDREW MURRAY

JESSE MICHAUD
ED BLAKESLEE

MARIASOL SHARPLESS

EDDIE POWELL

BELINDA MELARAGNO

SCOTT DAVIS
JERRY DINNEN
SAM LANING

ELE SULLIVAN
ALEX MERRELL
MARK MAYBURY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
KIRK ASSELYN
MIKE TOMANY
ANDREW MURRAY
JOSEPH DALY
BRIAN FOLGO
SCOTT DAVIS
WESLEY ARCHER

GREG NEAL
ED BLAKESLEE

WILLIAM FOSTER

GORDON RACING

GARY & PAM BEINEKE
NEAL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
STEVE MCCANN

BRIAN FOLGO

KRUKAR RACING

JENS HUNTER

MICHAEL COAKLEY
DWAYNE GAGNON

Salt Wheels Racing

ALEX MERRELL

DAVID SLEEPER
SULLIVAN RACING
KRYPTON RACING
VILLENEUVE RACING
WILLIAM FOSTER

MICELI RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TOMANY RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TIMNEY RACING
AMARAL RACING
MURRAY RACING

JESSE MICHAUD
ED BLAKESLEE

BRIAN FALGO

EDDIE POWELL

KRUKAR RACING

JENS HUNTER

JERRY DINNEN

GEORGE BERNARD
SULLIVAN RACING

ALEX MERRELL

RACING THOUGHTS M/S
MICHAEL COAKLEY
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ASSELYN RACING
TOMANY RACING
MURRAY RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BRIAN FOLGO

JENS HUNTER

WESLEY ARCHER

NEAL RACING
ED BLAKESLEE

WILLIAM FOSTER

M/BF-2000/4
F/GCT
APS/BF-2000/4
P/PCG-750/4
T/0
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
T/0

T/0
A/PF-2000/4
M/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
D/PRO
MPS/PF-350/4
MPS/CG - 350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/PG-750/4
M/PG-1350/4
MPS/PF-750/4
A/G-650/4
APS/BF-3000/4
AA/CGALT
D/BGL

MPS/F-1000/4
135

MPS/G-1350/4
SC/BG-1650/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
P/PPB-500/4
P/P-1350/4
D/PRO
M/F-1350/4
XO/FCT

T/0

T/0

C/GL
MPS/PF-750/4
D/BGL
A/G-650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
A/FSS

MPS/F-1000/4
135

MPS/F-1000/4

207.115
183.447
192.354
101.287
86.481
121.769
181.951
120.985
197.619
149.926
75.094
173.425
176.579
132.638
72.666
55.923
146.529
96.427
69.942
130.161
138.431
174.782
196.763
144.116

152.120
110.992

124.996
156.861
182.775
156.144
117.555
113.264
133.644
180.063
84.911
196.393
27.888
141.986
133.357
156.228
139.692
157.383
174.486
139.835

194.674
106.681

151.814

211.444
192.952
192.674
100.396
88.802
121.752
187.541
121.233
203.803
140.431
77.302
177.689
183.294
143.188
71.680
66.823
152.719
98.477
54.273
131.624
139.071
139.004
211.437
148.220

151.485
106.270

124.474
82.788
187.308
153.867
119.502
113.429
142.718
180.784
87.304
201.836
27.414
143.981
136.142
158.236
138.926
160.975
167.640
140.270

196.246
111.640

152.202



15:58 151 6116 JERRY DINNEN JERRY DINNEN P/PPB-500/4 116.478  119.774
16:00 152 9637 SAM LANING GEORGE BERNARD P/P-1350/4 132,607  133.873
16:03 154 1906 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD MPS/F-1000/4 145.856  148.171
16:04 155 9486 SCOTT DAVIS JENS HUNTER MPS/G-1350/4 182.466  188.489
16:06 156 9778 JASON THERIAULT JRT CUSTOMS E/BFSS 73.710 T/OUT
16:10 157 9653 MARIASOL SHARPLESS ~ BRIAN FALGO MPS/G-1350/4 158.738  160.974
16:14 158 9504 KATE SULLIVAN SULLIVAN RACING F/GSS 113.238  120.309
16:15 159 9637 SAM LANING GEORGE BERNARD P/P-1350/4 119.613  123.879
16:17 160 262  BILL FRANEY Salt Wheels Racing A/PF-2000/4 133.345  137.721
16:20 161 78  DONNA TIMNEY TIMNEY RACING APS/BF-3000/4 178.541  189.390
16:21 162 9215 WILLIAM FOSTER WILLIAM FOSTER MPS/F-1000/4 149.154  148.307
16:24 163 9486 SCOTT DAVIS JENS HUNTER MPS/G-1350/4 182.715  188.948
16:26 164 9844  KEVIN MORRIS KEVIN MORRIS MPS/G-1650/4 168.034  173.634
16:28 165 9504 KATE SULLIVAN SULLIVAN RACING F/GSS 113.794  120.357
16:30 166 9637 SAM LANING GEORGE BERNARD P/P-1350/4 114904  122.125
16:33 167 9640 KEVIN KIMBALL KEVIN KIMBALL T/0 105.805  107.137
16:37 169 9653 BRIAN FOLGO BRIAN FOLGO MPS/G-1350/4 162918  161.692
16:38 170 9497  JOE MICELI MICELI RACING MPS/PG-750/4 96.506 100.896
16:41 171 9486 SCOTT DAVIS JENS HUNTER MPS/G-1350/4 184.062  188.365
16:43 172 9656 DALE MINER DALE MINER T/0 105.084  105.005
16:45 173 1906 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD MPS/F-1000/4 141.768  142.438
16:47 174 9844 KEVIN MORRIS KEVIN MORRIS MPS/G-1650/4 168.707  173.683
16:48 175 9637 SAM LANING GEORGE BERNARD P/P-1350/4 116.365  118.652
16:50 176 9653 MARIASOL SHARPLESS ~ BRIAN FALGO MPS/G-1350/4 140.477  158.802
16:52 177 9486 SCOTT DAVIS JENS HUNTER MPS/G-1350/4 185.403  188.379
16:54 178 9656 DALE MINER DALE MINER T/0 105.500  104.544
16:56 179 9215 WILLIAM FOSTER WILLIAM FOSTER MPS/F-1000/4 154.061  154.102
16:57 180 1906 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD MPS/F-1000/4 132.404  143.092
16:59 181 1312 MARK MAYBURY RACING THOUGHTS M/S  XO/FCT 86.284 88.088
17:01 182 9637 SAM LANING GEORGE BERNARD P/P-1350/4 116.029  119.637
17:03 183 9653 MARIASOL SHARPLESS ~ BRIAN FALGO MPS/G-1350/4 161.477  171.180
17:05 184 9912 DWAYNE GAGNON DWAYNE GAGNON T/0 161.943  161.029
17:06 185 9844  KEVIN MORRIS KEVIN MORRIS MPS/G-1650/4 183.573  187.513
17:10 186 1906 JESSE MICHAUD JESSE MICHAUD MPS/F-1000/4 142.050  144.648
17:19 187 262  BILL FRANEY Salt Wheels Racing A/PF-2000/4 123.958  129.523
17:21 188 9216 TOM DALY FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS ~ M/PG-1350/4 99.599 96.866
9/2/2012
TIME RUN  VEH DRIVER NAME/ORGANIZATION CLASS 1MILE  11/2 MILE
8:37 4 1399 MICHAEL COAKLEY MICHAEL COAKLEY T/0 202.158  208.316
8:39 5 9538 BELINDA MELARAGNO  KRUKAR RACING P/P-1350/4 187.133  192.151
8:40 6 9512  MIKE TOMANY TOMANY RACING MPS/PF-750/4 136.296  138.399
8:55 7 765  CLIFF DALY JOSEPH DALY RACING A/F-650/4 144.858  145.844
8:57 8 9731 GREG NEAL NEAL RACING MPS/F-1000/4 200.713  200.430
9:01 9 1312 MARK MAYBURY RACING THOUGHTS M/S  XO/FCT 91.176 90.963
9:03 10 9647 MARK GORDON GORDON RACING M/BF-3000/4 208.297  222.699
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1004
1906
9844
1946
9225
9309
9863
9486
9493
9215
4300
9657
2095
9538
9280
1399
9564
765
1906
9216
9844
9647
9778
1004
9731
9512
9225
9637
9400
9863
1482
9309
1946
9215
9486
1399
9202
9215
9647
262
1312
1004
9912
9657
9731
4300
9280

ALEX MERRELL
JESSE MICHAUD
KEVIN MORRIS
STEVE VAN BLARCOM
JOESPH A CARON
KIRK ASSELYN

ELE SULLIVAN
SCOTT DAVIS
JOHN SULLIVAN
WILLIAM FOSTER
GARY BEINEKE
SHAWN BEAUPRE
JOHN LOGSDON
BELINDA MELARAGNO
DON HASS
MICHAEL COAKLEY
JOE MICELI

JOE DALY

JESSE MICHAUD
TOM DALY

KEVIN MORRIS
MARK GORDON
JASON THERIAULT
ALEX MERRELL
GREG NEAL

MIKE TOMANY
JOESPH A CARON
GEORGE BERNARD
DAVID SLEEPER
ELE SULLIVAN
TOM DALY

KIRK ASSELYN
STEVE VAN BLARCOM
WILLIAM FOSTER
SCOTT DAVIS
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ADRIAN TAUER
WILLIAM FOSTER
MARK GORDON
BILL FRANEY
MARCIA BARKER
ALEX MERRELL
DWAYNE GAGNON
SHAWN BEAUPRE
GREG NEAL

GARY BEINEKE
DON HASS

ALEX MERRELL

JESSE MICHAUD

KEVIN MORRIS

VAN BLARCOM & GILM
JOE CARON

ASSELYN RACING
SULLIVAN RACING
JENS HUNTER
SULLIVAN RACING
WILLIAM FOSTER
GARY & PAM BEINEKE
SHAWN BEUPRE

JOHN LOGSDON
KRUKAR RACING
HASS/SERAFINI RACING
MICHAEL COAKLEY

JOE MICELI

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
JESSE MICHAUD
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
KEVIN MORRIS
GORDON RACING

JRT CUSTOMS

ALEX MERRELL

NEAL RACING

TOMANY RACING

JOE CARON

GEORGE BERNARD
DAVID SLEEPER
SULLIVAN RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
ASSELYN RACING

VAN BLARCOM & GILM
WILLIAM FOSTER

JENS HUNTER
MICHAEL COAKLEY
ADRIAN TAUER
WILLIAM FOSTER
GORDON RACING

Salt Wheels Racing
RACING THOUGHTS M/S
ALEX MERRELL
DWAYNE GAGNON
SHAWN BEUPRE

NEAL RACING

GARY & PAM BEINEKE
HASS/SERAFINI RACING

M/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
AA/BFR
MPS/G-1350/4
c/6L

D/PRO
MPS/G-1350/4
XO/VGCC
MPS/F-1000/4
F/GCT

T/0

T/0
P/P-1350/4
MPS/BF-1000/4
T/0
MPS/TG-750
A/F=750/4
MPS/F-1000/4
M/PG-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
A/BF-3000/4
E/BFSS
M/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/PF~750/4
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
D/PRO
P/PCG-750/4
c/6L

AA/BFR
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1350/4
T/0

H/PS
MPS/F-1000/4
A/BF-3000/4
A/PF-2000/4
X0/GCT
M/F-1350/4
T/0

T/0
APS/BG-1000/4
F/GCT
MPS/BF-1000/4

184.598
159.513
178.882
210.040
184.832
145.664
137.062
190.629
129.388
162.017
186.967
122.794
228.874
181.162
145.684
200.875
102.772
146.043
149.123
100.002
178.958
205.284
183.824
187.616
197.592
134.131
184.040
141.735
180.968
135.842
107.171
143.642
207.915
186.224
189.835
198.188
131.444
156.523
212.029
123.893
91.617
185.131
125.819
149.783
197.424
186.601
129.455

187.110
157.119
183.142
218.374
191.248
148.444
147.148
196.201
133.466
168.039
198.457
128.137
233.395
188.268
82.803
207.046
105.157
146.329
153.026
99.532
184.001
214.473
190.971
179.836
200.285
137.343
189.662
145.060
189.904
145.300
106.647
146.051
163.151
192.351
195.526
198.893
137.426
157.090
219.760
136.061
91.982
184.907
124.472
145.715
199.739
198.168
76.382



10:44
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:57
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:18
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:52
11:56
12:01
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:35

100
101
102
103
104
105

9504
9400
9669
802
9225
9486
9497
9512
2095
1004
1399
1312
9844
1482
9504
9486
9400
1906
9202
9731
765
1312
9669
9504
9215
1906
9576
9538
1482
9512
9844
262
9658
9778
9662
765
9657
9400
2095
1312
9731
4300
9538
9486
9215
9504
9564

KATE SULLIVAN
DAVID SLEEPER
EDDIE POWELL
IAIN MACARTHUR
JOESPH A CARON
SCOTT DAVIS
JOE MICELI

MIKE TOMANY
JOHN LOGSDON
ALEX MERRELL
MICHAEL COAKLEY
MARCIA BARKER
KEVIN MORRIS
TOM DALY

KATE SULLIVAN
SCOTT DAVIS
DAVID SLEEPER
JESSE MICHAUD
ADRIAN TAUER
GREG NEAL

JOE DALY
MARCIA BARKER
EDDIE POWELL
KATE SULLIVAN
WILLIAM FOSTER
JESSE MICHAUD
TOM DALY

BELINDA MELARAGNO

CLIFF DALY

MIKE TOMANY
KEVIN MORRIS
BILL FRANEY
CARL THERIAULT
JASON THERIAULT
ROBERT KILCOLLINS
JOE DALY

SHAWN BEAUPRE
JOE CARON

JOHN LOGSDON
MARK MAYBURY
GREG NEAL

PAM BEINEKE

BELINDA MELARAGNO

SCOTT DAVIS
WILLIAM FOSTER
KATE SULLIVAN
JOE MICELI

SULLIVAN RACING

DAVID SLEEPER

EDDIE POWELL

AMARAL RACING

JOE CARON

JENS HUNTER

MICELI RACING

TOMANY RACING

JOHN LOGSDON

ALEX MERRELL

MICHAEL COAKLEY
RACING THOUGHTS M/S
KEVIN MORRIS

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SULLIVAN RACING

JENS HUNTER

DAVID SLEEPER

JESSE MICHAUD

ADRIAN TAUER

NEAL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
RACING THOUGHTS M/S
EDDIE POWELL
SULLIVAN RACING
WILLIAM FOSTER

JESSE MICHAUD
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
KRUKAR RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TOMANY RACING

KEVIN MORRIS

Salt Wheels Racing

CARL THERIAULT

JRT CUSTOMS

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
SHAWN BEUPRE

DAVID SLEEPER

JOHN LOGSDON

RACING THOUGHTS M/S
NEAL RACING

GARY & PAM BEINEKE
KRUKAR RACING

JENS HUNTER

WILLIAM FOSTER
SULLIVAN RACING

JOE MICELI

F/GSS
MPS/G-1650/4
SC/BG-1650/4
AA/GRS
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/PG-750/4
MPS/PF~750/4
T/0
M/F-1350/4
T/0

X0/GCT
MPS/G-1650/4
P/PCF-750/4
F/GSS
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1000/4
H/PS
APS/BG-1000/4
A/F-750/4
X0/GCT
SC/BG-1650/4
F/GSS
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
P/PP-1000/4
P/P-1350/4
M/G-750/4
MPS/PF~750/4
MPS/G-1650/4
A/PF-2000/4
T/0

E/BFSS

T/0

A/F=750/4

T/0
MPS/G-1650/4
T/0

XO/FCT
APS/BG-1000/4
F/GCT
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
F/GSS
MPS/TG-750

117.361
185.273
180.791
197.601
180.994
169.269
99.154
135.059
227.770
188.300
195.766
92.852
190.564
105.514
117.961
173.769
186.516
154.586
130.571
198.924
146.002
92.925
71.031
118.617
164.357
140.716
128.311
187.669
98.161
139.041
181.221
131.438
145.432
187.637
158.057
142.161
151.463
198.957
222.587
94.341
199.714
186.093
185.536
191.379
161.636
117.892
98.489

122.952
191.007
189.784
213.244
187.136
177.886
94.067
138.292
232.144
186.902
197.625
95.528
194.759
108.166
123.939
182.442
191.088
152.822
138.216
199.691
146.905
95.553
T/OUT
124.865
165.201
79.242
131.872
193.495
109.980
142.117
186.552
142.902
149.942
197.394
158.528
142.793
149.611
202.448
234.928
97.055
200.604
199.066
192.930
198.215
171.834
124.770
100.482



12:36
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:42
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:39
13:40
13:50
13:52
13:54
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:10
14:12
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:32
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:43
14:46
14:48
14:51
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:18

106
107
108
109
110
114
115
116
118
119
121
122
124
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
164
165
166
167

9844
9512
9202
9731
9669
802
9658
262
1906
9731
1312
1482
765
9486
9215
9512
9653
4300
9538
9576
9731
262
9202
9658
765
9486
9653
9512
9538
1312
9215
9731
765
9653
262
9538
802
9658
9512
9486
1312
9731
765
9653
9538
9202
1312

KEVIN MORRIS

MIKE TOMANY
ADRIAN TAUER

GREG NEAL

EDDIE POWELL

BILL AMARAL

CARL THERIAULT

BILL FRANEY

JESSE MICHAUD

GREG NEAL

MARK MAYBURY
CLIFF DALY

JOE DALY

SCOTT DAVIS
WILLIAM FOSTER
MIKE TOMANY

BRIAN FOLGO

PAM BEINEKE
BELINDA MELARAGNO
JOE DALY

GREG NEAL

BILL FRANEY

ADRIAN TAUER

CARL THERIAULT
JOSEPH DALY

SCOTT DAVIS

BRIAN FOLGO

MIKE TOMANY
BELINDA MELARAGNO
MARK MAYBURY
WILLIAM FOSTER
GREG NEAL

CLIFF DALY

MARIASOL SHARPLESS
BILL FRANEY

BELINDA MELARAGNO
IAIN MACARTHUR
JESSE MICHAUD

MIKE TOMANY

JENS HUNTER
MARCIA BARKER
GREG NEAL

JOSEPH DALY
MARIASOL SHARPLESS
BELINDA MELARAGNO
ADRIAN TAUER
MARCIA BARKER

KEVIN MORRIS

TOMANY RACING
ADRIAN TAUER

NEAL RACING

EDDIE POWELL

AMARAL RACING

CARL THERIAULT

Salt Wheels Racing

JESSE MICHAUD

NEAL RACING

RACING THOUGHTS M/S
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
JENS HUNTER

WILLIAM FOSTER
TOMANY RACING

BRIAN FOLGO

GARY & PAM BEINEKE
KRUKAR RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
NEAL RACING

Salt Wheels Racing
ADRIAN TAUER

CARL THERIAULT
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
JENS HUNTER

BRIAN FOLGO

TOMANY RACING
KRUKAR RACING

RACING THOUGHTS M/S
WILLIAM FOSTER

NEAL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BRIAN FALGO

Salt Wheels Racing
KRUKAR RACING
AMARAL RACING

CARL THERIAULT
TOMANY RACING

JENS HUNTER

RACING THOUGHTS M/S
NEAL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BRIAN FALGO

KRUKAR RACING

ADRIAN TAUER

RACING THOUGHTS M/S

MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/PF-750/4
H/PS
APS/BG—-1000/4
SC/BG-1650/4
AA/CGALT

T/0
A/PF-2000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
APS/BG-1000/4
XO/FCT
M/F-750/4
A/G-750/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/PF-750/4
MPS/G-1350/4
F/GCT
P/P-1350/4
APS/PG-1000/4
MPS/F-1000/4
A/PF-2000/4
H/PS

T/0

A/F-750/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/PF-750/4
P/P-1350/4
XO/FCT
MPS/F-1000/4
MPS/G-1000/4
A/BG-650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
A/PF-2000/4
P/P-1350/4
AA/GRS

T/0
MPS/PF-750/4
MPS/G-1350/4
XO/GCT
MPS/F-1000/4
A/G-650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P-1350/4
H/PS

XO/GCT

183.067
139.857
131.742
201.671
182.331
199.887
146.685
148.933
80.065
202.290
96.694
113.251
145.753
193.552
157.135
142.159
176.357
187.641
194.527
134.937
204.792
77.035
134.535
147.750
148.146
196.355
176.699
142.013
193.711
98.347
163.762
201.038
148.624
176.489
148.502
192.522
201.663
135.979
141.865
180.839
97.226
202.422
146.868
170.153
192.834
135.407
95.491

188.700
144.286
139.475
200.941
179.925
216.531
155.969
5.908
T/OUT
204.940
99.146
116.520
147.770
199.766
181.045
144.853
178.872
201.658
195.992
134.836
206.543
39.745
143.332
156.526
149.701
203.694
181.467
146.521
196.043
101.077
187.619
205.507
156.630
188.506
148.172
196.578
217.282
143.887
145.098
189.309
100.248
205.833
149.438
185.227
196.156
142.071
99.990



15:22
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:36
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:50
15:51
15:54
15:56
15:58

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

9486
765
9653
9658
9538
765
9653
9538
765
9538
9653
9538
9653
9658
9653
9538

JENS HUNTER

JOSEPH DALY
MARIASOL SHARPLESS
JESSE MICHAUD
BELINDA MELARAGNO
JOSEPH DALY
MARIASOL SHARPLESS
BELINDA MELARAGNO
JOSEPH DALY
BELINDA MELARAGNO
MARIASOL SHARPLESS
BELINDA MELARAGNO
MARIASOL SHARPLESS
JESSE MICHAUD
MARIASOL SHARPLESS
BELINDA MELARAGNO

JENS HUNTER

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BRIAN FALGO

CARL THERIAULT
KRUKAR RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
BRIAN FALGO

KRUKAR RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
KRUKAR RACING

BRIAN FALGO

KRUKAR RACING

BRIAN FALGO

CARL THERIAULT

BRIAN FALGO

KRUKAR RACING

MPS/G-1350/4
A/G-650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
T/0
P/P-1350/4
A/G—650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P-1350/4
A/G-650/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P-1350/4
MPS/G-1350/4
T/0
MPS/G-1350/4
P/P-1350/4

184.390
148.895
181.113
148.212
173.901
149.204
180.094
192.044
148.365
188.779
180.501
188.834
181.800
145.156
181.347
185.246

190.349
149.136
189.399
157.296
191.983
150.054
189.796
195.605
147.217
195.464
186.214
192.342
188.756
155.233
188.043
193.035



